
KDL Equestrian Service
7/18/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

11:13 AM

Show #03875 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 99 Class: OPEN WTHUS AB W/T Hunter U/Saddle All Ages 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Genevieve Miller, Eric Hubbard, Sherry Haynes

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Carrie L Averill
Tillamook, OR2019

Epr Almost Too Fancy Carrie L Averill249

2

Z

Rachel A Arbuckle

2021

Art Of Addiction Rachel A Arbuckle278

3

L
Shelly Germaine
Poulsbo, WA2014

Lazy As IOTA Be Shannon Blas238

4

Z

Kate Lynn Hansen
Everett, WA2018

Owata Machine Made Kate Lynn Hansen269

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

278
249
238
269

249
278
269
238

3rd Judge: 

249
278
238
269

1
2
3
4

Genevieve

Miller

Eric

Hubbard

Sherry

Haynes



KDL Equestrian Service
7/18/2025 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

11:13 AM

Show #03875 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 101 Class: APHA WT05 Youth W/T Hunter Under Saddle 5-10 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Genevieve Miller, Eric Hubbard, Sherry Haynes

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

A
Loralie Farnell

APHA - 8502465
2021

IWearMySnGlasesAtNite

APHA - 1152077

Olivia Luke

APHA - 8091932

203

2

A
Emily Domaschofsky
Centralia, WA
APHA - 9166074

2017

MRP Classified Invite

APHA - 1074926

Adina Domaschofsky

APHA - 9196018

224

3

C

Kristina Boyer
Olympia, WA
APHA - 9192161

2014

The Next Episode

APHA - 1054677

Nellie Boyer

APHA - 9198994

221

4

Z

Colette Michelle Lalonde
Mt Vernon, WA
APHA - 8089314

2009

A Zip N Sensation

APHA - 996966

Colette Michelle Lalonde

APHA - 8089314

43

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

203
224
221
43

224
203
221
43

3rd Judge: 

203
224
221
43

1
2
3
4

Genevieve

Miller

Eric

Hubbard

Sherry

Haynes



KDL Equestrian Service
7/18/2025 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

11:13 AM

Show #03875 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 102 Class: APHA WT15 Youth W/T Hunter Under Saddle 11-18 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Genevieve Miller, Eric Hubbard, Sherry Haynes

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Lauren E Hunt
Silverdale, WA
APHA - 150821

2016

Custom Compromise

APHA - 1079591

Lauren E Hunt

APHA - 150821

216

2

C
Staci Johnson
Sedro Wooley, WA
APHA - 8278248

2018

Justa Charmer

APHA - 1084473

Kara Johnson

APHA - 9156831

182

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

216
182

216
182

3rd Judge: 

216
182

1
2

Genevieve

Miller

Eric

Hubbard

Sherry

Haynes



KDL Equestrian Service
7/18/2025 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

11:13 AM

Show #03875 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 103 Class: APHA AWT5 Amateur W/T Hunter Under Saddle 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Genevieve Miller, Eric Hubbard, Sherry Haynes

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Loralie Farnell

APHA - 8502465
2021

IWearMySnGlasesAtNite

APHA - 1152077

Loralie Farnell

APHA - 8502465

203

1

Z
Carrie L Averill
Tillamook, OR
APHA - 8659966

2019

Epr Almost Too Fancy

APHA - 1096748

Carrie L Averill

APHA - 8659966

249

3

Z

Katie J Strong
Poulsbo, WA
APHA - 142866

2020

MRP Always Stylin

APHA - 01099923

Katie J Strong

APHA - 142866

206

4

L

Kim Ferguson

APHA - 8988481
2021

He Is All Weddy Lazy

APHA - 1115057

Crystal Fallon

APHA - 8931916

297

5

L
Cathleen Hernandez
LaCenter, WA
APHA - 7106020

2019

Factor In The Blues

APHA - 01098588

Mary Hall

APHA - 129358

229

6

Z
Rachel A Arbuckle

APHA - 8888922
2020

Too Blu To Hustle

APHA - 1106204

Rachel A Arbuckle

APHA - 8888922

279

7

Z

Staci Johnson
Sedro Wooley, WA
APHA - 8278248

2018

Justa Charmer

APHA - 1084473

Staci Johnson

APHA - 8278248

182

8

Z

Shelley Shephard

APHA - 8101217
2020

Makin It On Instinct

APHA - 01103201

Shelley Shephard

APHA - 8101217

251

9

Z
Kathleen M Hugh
Eatonville, WA
APHA - 8277607

2018

Vs Make Mine A Double

APHA - 1088463

Kathleen M Hugh

APHA - 8277607

242

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

249
203
297
206
279
229
182

249
203
206
297
182
279
229

3rd Judge: 

203
229
249
206
279
297
251
242

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Genevieve

Miller

Eric

Hubbard

Sherry

Haynes



KDL Equestrian Service
7/18/2025 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

11:13 AM

Show #03875 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 104 Class: APHA GHU Green Hunter Under Saddle All Ages 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Genevieve Miller, Eric Hubbard, Sherry Haynes

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Sonya Marie (Anderson) Huskey

APHA - 8269550
2022

Above All Rumors

APHA - 01117614

Anthony Wilson

APHA - 8543586

289

2 Lindsey Stier

APHA - 8583963
2022

Too Fly

APHA - 1121836

Tammy Mills

APHA - 7056057

298

3

N

Destin Lee Tonkin
Eagle, ID
APHA - 8473030

2019

Istylin Baby Blues

APHA - 1096125

Ted Proctor

APHA - 8635945

226

4

Z

Rylene L Nowlin

APHA - 8974532
2017

PWP Dun Itin Diamonds

APHA - 1080033

Rylene L Nowlin

APHA - 8974532

199

5

Z
Sondrea Garcia

APHA - 8438418
2020

Wow Im Charismatic

APHA - 1102457

Sondrea Garcia

APHA - 8438418

69

6 Ann M Cooley

APHA - 9182684
2021

JS Leather N Lace

APHA - 01148560

Allison Freeman

APHA - 8882682

246

7 Bailey A Kolb

APHA - 155661
2021

VS I Love You

APHA - 1113214

Kenna K Moody

APHA - 8388370

72

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

289
298
226
199
69

246
72

289
298
226
199
69

246
72

3rd Judge: 

289
298
226
69

199
72

246

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Genevieve

Miller

Eric

Hubbard

Sherry

Haynes



KDL Equestrian Service
7/18/2025 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

11:13 AM

Show #03875 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 105 Class: OPEN HUSY All Breed HUS 18 & Un 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Genevieve Miller, Eric Hubbard, Sherry Haynes

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Jeannie Joseph Gretz
Hillsboro, OR2015

A Special Work Of Art Emilee LeDoux231

2

N

Kelly And Julie Shea

2020

So Inspiring Stella Grace Boyer294

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

231
294

231
294

3rd Judge: 

231
294

1
2

Genevieve

Miller

Eric

Hubbard

Sherry

Haynes



KDL Equestrian Service
7/18/2025 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

11:13 AM

Show #03875 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 106 Class: OPEN huso All Breed Hus 19 & Over 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Genevieve Miller, Eric Hubbard, Sherry Haynes

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Stacie Smith

2015

PCE Lopen Lazy Samantha Cichos263

2

Z

Sondrea Garcia

2020

Wow Im Charismatic Sondrea Garcia69

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

263
69

263
69

3rd Judge: 

263
69

1
2

Genevieve

Miller

Eric

Hubbard

Sherry

Haynes



KDL Equestrian Service
7/18/2025 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

11:13 AM

Show #03875 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 107 Class: APHA VBH1 Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Genevieve Miller, Eric Hubbard, Sherry Haynes

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Jessica Wolfer
Newberg, OR
APHA - 9186119

2019

Vincent Van Slow

APHA - 01101958

Taylor A Fitzhenry

APHA - 8081548

237

2

Z
Nicole Yates

APHA - 8504315
2020

Smore Assets Please

APHA - 01106791

Emma Matter

APHA - 8072391

274

3

Z

Allison Lynn Olsen
Camano Island, WA
APHA - 8072422

2016

Tall Dark N Lazy

APHA - 01066179

Allison Lynn Olsen

APHA - 8072422

257

4

C

Ashley Evans-Alskog
Arlington, WA
APHA - 9188418

2018

I Am Vik

APHA - 01091634

Kaylee Gustafon

APHA - 9196669

241

5

L
Loralie Farnell

APHA - 8502465
2012

Sirtainly No Doubt

APHA - 1020871

Hannah L Wold

APHA - 8078165

264

6

C
Lindsay Bates

APHA - 8983182
2013

Good Girl Gone Bad

APHA - 01027989

Daphne Ries

APHA - 9195786

248

7

Z

Zoey Kay Knight

APHA - 8071946
2014

Only Lopin

APHA - 01046360

Zoey Kay Knight

APHA - 8071946

213

8

Z

Lilly J Russo

APHA - 154195
2016

Comin In Hott

APHA - 1068651

Lilly J Russo

APHA - 154195

200

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

237
257
274
241
264
248
200

237
274
257
241
264
213
248

3rd Judge: 

237
274
257
241
264
248
213
200

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Genevieve

Miller

Eric

Hubbard

Sherry

Haynes



KDL Equestrian Service
7/18/2025 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

11:13 AM

Show #03875 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 108 Class: APHA NBH1 Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 11 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Genevieve Miller, Eric Hubbard, Sherry Haynes

11 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Stefanie Fricke
Botell, WA
APHA - 8350608

2019

Ultimately Zipped Up

APHA - 1096344

Stefanie Fricke

APHA - 8350608

44

2

Z
Sonya Marie (Anderson) Huskey

APHA - 8269550
2022

Above All Rumors

APHA - 01117614

Sonya Marie (Anderson)
HuskeyAPHA - 8269550

289

3

Z

Lucca Merlino

APHA - 8514864
2021

Hez Fancy Like That

APHA - 1167412

Lucca Merlino

APHA - 8514864

204

4

Z

Krista Klein
Arlington, WA
APHA - 8959080

2017

Lazy In My Levis

APHA - 1075567

Krista Klein

APHA - 8959080

261

5

L
Anthony Wilson
LaCenter, WA
APHA - 8543586

2001

Up For A Good Time

APHA - 1032806

Maggie Coop

APHA - 8074781

266

6

Z
Denys D Buss
Troutdale, OR
APHA - 0146083

2016

Alotta Good Faith

APHA - 1062004

Denys D Buss

APHA - 0146083

247

7

L

Stephanie Lowe

APHA - 9189017
2010

All To Tempting

APHA - 1069920

Sarah Lutz

APHA - 8994806

125

7

Z

Rylene L Nowlin

APHA - 8974532
2017

PWP Dun Itin Diamonds

APHA - 1080033

Rylene L Nowlin

APHA - 8974532

199

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

44
289
261
199
247
204
266

44
204
266
289
261
247
125

3rd Judge: 

204
289
44

125
266
261
199
247

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Genevieve

Miller

Eric

Hubbard

Sherry

Haynes



KDL Equestrian Service
7/18/2025 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

11:13 AM

Show #03875 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 109 Class: APHA BPH2 Jr Hunter Under Saddle 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Genevieve Miller, Eric Hubbard, Sherry Haynes

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Deneen King

APHA - 9171679
2020

How Bout A Goodride

APHA - 1108654

Anthony Wilson

APHA - 8543586

292

2 Loralie Farnell

APHA - 8502465
2021

IWearMySnGlasesAtNite

APHA - 1152077

Allison Freeman

APHA - 8882682

203

3

Z

Kelly And Julie Shea

APHA - 8470389
2020

So Inspiring

APHA - 1121615

Julie R Shea

APHA - 8581916

294

4

N

Lucca Merlino

APHA - 8514864
2021

Hez Fancy Like That

APHA - 1167412

Rebecca Paulson

APHA - 9164091

204

5

Z
Sondrea Garcia

APHA - 8438418
2020

Wow Im Charismatic

APHA - 1102457

Sondrea Garcia

APHA - 8438418

69

6 Rachael Caravone

APHA - 8092115
2021

Fancy Peace Of Iron

APHA - 1167003

Kenna K Moody

APHA - 8388370

100

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

292
203
294
204
100
69

292
203
204
294
69

100

3rd Judge: 

292
294
204
203
69

100

1
2
3
4
5
6

Genevieve

Miller

Eric

Hubbard

Sherry

Haynes



KDL Equestrian Service
7/18/2025 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

11:13 AM

Show #03875 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 110 Class: APHA YBH2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Genevieve Miller, Eric Hubbard, Sherry Haynes

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Quinn Schrieber

APHA - 154653
2015

Simon Always Says

APHA - 01060203

Quinn Schrieber

APHA - 154653

218

2

Z
Allison Lynn Olsen
Camano Island, WA
APHA - 8072422

2016

Tall Dark N Lazy

APHA - 01066179

Allison Lynn Olsen

APHA - 8072422

257

3

L

Ashley Simmons

APHA - 8472912
2006

Painted War Bandit

APHA - 00881674

Beatrice Chadband

APHA - 8121223

270

4

L

Robin A Gorman
Shelton, WA
APHA - 8211916

2009

Hotrods Cool Kid

APHA - 966378

Juniper Whitsell

APHA - 9165346

253

5

C
Chris Hallett
Tenino, WA
APHA - 9188236

2018

Made Best Bet Yet

APHA - 01083075

Avery Hallett

APHA - 9188237

255

6

Z
Emilee LeDoux
Stanwood, WA
APHA - 8070263

2002

Famous Frosted Flakes

APHA - 00697056

Emilee LeDoux

APHA - 8070263

222

7

Z

Zoey Kay Knight

APHA - 8071946
2014

Only Lopin

APHA - 01046360

Zoey Kay Knight

APHA - 8071946

213

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

257
218
270
253
255
222
213

218
257
222
255
253
270
213

3rd Judge: 

218
257
270
253
213
255
222

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Genevieve

Miller

Eric

Hubbard

Sherry

Haynes



KDL Equestrian Service
7/18/2025 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

11:13 AM

Show #03875 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 111 Class: APHA YBH1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Genevieve Miller, Eric Hubbard, Sherry Haynes

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jocelyn Krieg
Camano Island, WA
APHA - 9168075

1033

Only One I Want

APHA - 01033670

Jocelyn Krieg

APHA - 9168075

205

2

Z
Layla K Perrine
Tacoma, WA
APHA - 140304

2015

Hotroddin N The USA

APHA - 1056729

Layla K Perrine

APHA - 140304

210

2

Z

Faith Perrine
Tacoma, WA
APHA - 9173597

2016

Shesa Hot Suggestion

APHA - 1075220

Faith Perrine

APHA - 9173597

267

4

L

Loralie Farnell

APHA - 8502465
2012

Sirtainly No Doubt

APHA - 1020871

Hannah L Wold

APHA - 8078165

264

5

Z
Lilly J Russo

APHA - 154195
2016

Comin In Hott

APHA - 1068651

Lilly J Russo

APHA - 154195

200

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

205
210
267
200
264

205
264
200
267

3rd Judge: 

205
210
267
264
200

1
2
3
4
5

Genevieve

Miller

Eric

Hubbard

Sherry

Haynes



KDL Equestrian Service
7/18/2025 Page: 14

Results by Class Report

11:13 AM

Show #03875 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 113 Class: APHA ABH1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Genevieve Miller, Eric Hubbard, Sherry Haynes

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Cathleen Hernandez
LaCenter, WA
APHA - 7106020

2019

Factor In The Blues

APHA - 01098588

Lauren Hall

APHA - 130042

229

2

Z
Sonya Marie (Anderson) Huskey

APHA - 8269550
2022

Above All Rumors

APHA - 01117614

Sonya Marie (Anderson)
HuskeyAPHA - 8269550

289

3

Z

Tammy Mills
Newberg, OR
APHA - 7056057

2015

Almost Too Tempting

APHA - 1055686

Kristen G Shaw

APHA - 7142037

207

4

Z

Stefanie Fricke
Botell, WA
APHA - 8350608

2019

Ultimately Zipped Up

APHA - 1096344

Stefanie Fricke

APHA - 8350608

44

5

Z
Rachael Caravone

APHA - 8092115
2021

Fancy Peace Of Iron

APHA - 1167003

Rachael Caravone

APHA - 8092115

100

6

L
Stephanie Lowe

APHA - 9189017
2010

All To Tempting

APHA - 1069920

Sarah Lutz

APHA - 8994806

125

7

Z

Rylene L Nowlin

APHA - 8974532
2017

PWP Dun Itin Diamonds

APHA - 1080033

Rylene L Nowlin

APHA - 8974532

199

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

44
289
229
207
100
125
199

207
229
289
44

125
100
199

3rd Judge: 

229
289
207
44

100
125
199

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Genevieve

Miller

Eric

Hubbard

Sherry

Haynes


